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A A

  

Loay

Designad av

SKYFORCE FORTRESS H=900mm L=2500mm med mittpost, alum. Obehand.

utför.

16964092510

SkalaStorlek

A2  

Skapad

Ändrats

29/11/2023

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

90
0

75
10

0
10

0
12

5

90,25 90,2585(5x)

2500

42

90,25 90,25 85(5x)

30

15

35

17,5

35


